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Number

End DateBegin DateTitle Available 
through ILL

Hartville

Hartville democrat
Dates of Publication 1889‐1929

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title Wright County Republican (Hartville, Mo) 1911 ‐ 1957

Related Titles

6/12/1898 6/12/1898 54801Hartville Democrat ILL

11/25/1898 9/15/1899 13803Hartville Democrat ILL

7/12/1901 5/6/1904 13804Hartville Democrat ILL

11/15/1906 12/29/1910 13805Hartville Democrat ILL

1/5/1911 12/31/1914 13806Hartville Democrat ILL

1/7/1915 12/27/1917 13807Hartville Democrat ILL

1/2/1918 12/22/1921 13808Hartville Democrat

1/5/1922 12/31/1925 13809Hartville Democrat ILL

1/7/1926 12/30/1926 13810Hartville Democrat ILL

1/6/1927 9/19/1929 13811Hartville Democrat ILL

Hartville press
Dates of Publication 1890‐189?

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

10/30/1875 10/30/1875 54800Hartville News ILL
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Hartville press
Dates of Publication 1890‐189?

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

9/26/1890 2/28/1895 54800Hartville Press ILL

11/14/1890 11/14/1890 54801Hartville Press ILL

Public opinion
Dates of Publication 188?‐18??

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

8/3/1883 8/3/1883 54800Public Opinion ILL

Hartville democrat
Dates of Publication 1889‐1929

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title Wright County Republican (Hartville, Mo) 1911 ‐ 1957

Related Titles

5/3/1906 11/8/1906 13805Republican

South West news
Dates of Publication 1869‐18??

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

7/29/1871 7/29/1871 54801South West News ILL
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South west republican
Dates of Publication 1884‐1891

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

10/24/1889 10/24/1889 54800South West Republican ILL

4/23/1891 4/23/1891 54801South West Republican ILL

Wright County home‐talk
Dates of Publication 1877‐1881

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

9/21/1878 7/31/1880 54800Wright County Home‐Talk ILL

2/4/1882 2/4/1882 54800Wright County Home‐Talk ILL

Wright County progress
Dates of Publication 1893‐1911

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title Wright County Republican (Hartville, Mo) 1911 ‐ 1957

Related Titles

2/15/1895 3/1/1895 54800Wright County Progress ILL

11/25/1898 12/29/1899 13812Wright County Progress ILL

1/5/1900 12/25/1903 13813Wright County Progress ILL

1/1/1904 12/30/1910 13814Wright County Progress ILL
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Wright County republican
Dates of Publication 1911‐1957

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title The Wright County Progress (Hartville, Wright County, Mo) 1893 ‐ 1911; The 
Hartville Democrat (Hartville, Mo) 1889 ‐ 1929 

Succeeding Title Mansfield Mirror (Mansfield, Wright County, Mo) 1908 ‐ 1957

Related Titles

2/3/1911 12/25/1914 13815Wright County Republican ILL

1/1/1915 12/26/1918 13816Wright County Republican ILL

1/16/1919 12/27/1922 13817Wright County Republican ILL

1/3/1923 12/30/1925 13818Wright County Republican ILL

1/6/1926 12/26/1929 13819Wright County Republican ILL

1/2/1930 12/25/1941 13820Wright County Republican ILL

8/14/1930 12/26/1935 13821Wright County Republican ILL

1/2/1936 1/5/1939 13822Wright County Republican ILL

1/1/1942 12/28/1944 13823Wright County Republican ILL

1/4/1945 12/25/1946 13824Wright County Republican

1/2/1947 12/30/1948 13825Wright County Republican ILL

1/5/1949 12/28/1950 13826Wright County Republican ILL

1/4/1951 12/25/1952 13827Wright County Republican ILL

1/1/1953 12/30/1954 13828Wright County Republican ILL

1/6/1955 12/27/1956 13829Wright County Republican ILL

1/3/1957 4/4/1957 13830Wright County Republican ILL
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Wright County Republican
Dates of Publication 188?‐18??

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

7/2/1885 11/25/1886 54800Wright County Republican ILL
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Mansfield

Mansfield mail
Dates of Publication 1894‐1908

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

2/22/1895 2/22/1895 54800Mansfield Mail ILL

1/8/1897 1/8/1897 54801Mansfield Mail ILL

12/2/1898 10/28/1899 27759Mansfield Mail ILL

1/22/1904 12/29/1906 27760Mansfield Mail ILL

Mansfield mirror
Dates of Publication 1908‐1957

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title Wright County Republican (Hartville, Mo) 1911 ‐ 1957

Related Titles

12/26/1912 12/30/1915 27761 OnlineMansfield Mirror ILL

1/6/1916 12/26/1918 27762 OnlineMansfield Mirror ILL

1/2/1919 12/28/1922 27763 OnlineMansfield Mirror ILL

1/4/1923 12/31/1925 27764Mansfield Mirror ILL

1/7/1926 12/29/1927 27765Mansfield Mirror ILL

1/5/1928 12/26/1929 27766Mansfield Mirror ILL

1/2/1930 12/29/1932 27767Mansfield Mirror ILL

1/5/1933 12/27/1934 27768Mansfield Mirror ILL

1/3/1935 12/31/1936 27769Mansfield Mirror ILL
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1/7/1937 12/29/1938 27770Mansfield Mirror ILL

1/5/1939 12/26/1940 27771Mansfield Mirror ILL

1/2/1941 12/31/1942 27772Mansfield Mirror ILL

1/7/1943 12/28/1944 27773Mansfield Mirror ILL

1/4/1945 12/27/1946 27774Mansfield Mirror

1/2/1947 12/30/1948 27775Mansfield Mirror ILL

1/6/1949 12/28/1950 27776Mansfield Mirror ILL

1/4/1951 12/25/1952 27777Mansfield Mirror ILL

1/1/1953 12/30/1954 27778Mansfield Mirror ILL

1/6/1955 12/27/1956 27779Mansfield Mirror ILL

1/3/1957 4/4/1957 27780Mansfield Mirror ILL

Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republican
Dates of Publication 1957‐current

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title Mansfield Missor (Mansfield, Wright County, Mo) 1908‐1957; Wright County 
Republican (Hartville, Mo) 1911‐1957

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

4/11/1957 12/25/1958 27780Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/1/1959 12/29/1960 27781Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/5/1961 12/27/1962 27782Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/3/1963 12/31/1964 27783Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/7/1965 12/29/1966 27784Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/5/1967 12/26/1968 27785Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/2/1969 12/31/1970 27786Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL
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1/7/1971 12/30/1971 27787Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/6/1972 12/28/1972 27788Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/4/1973 12/26/1974 27789Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/2/1975 12/30/1976 27790Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/6/1977 12/29/1977 27791Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/5/1978 12/28/1978 27792Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/4/1979 12/27/1979 27793Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/3/1980 12/25/1980 27794Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/1/1981 12/31/1981 27795Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/7/1982 12/30/1982 27796Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/6/1983 12/29/1983 27797Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/5/1984 12/27/1984 27798Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/3/1985 12/26/1985 27799Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/2/1986 12/25/1986 27800Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/1/1987 12/31/1987 27801Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/7/1988 12/29/1988 27802Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/5/1989 12/27/1990 27803Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/3/1991 12/31/1992 27804Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/7/1993 12/30/1993 27805Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/6/1994 12/29/1994 27806Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/5/1995 12/28/1995 27807Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/4/1996 12/26/1996 27808Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/2/1997 12/25/1997 27809Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL
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1/1/1998 12/31/1998 27810Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/7/1999 12/30/1999 27811Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/6/2000 12/28/2000 27812Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/4/2001 12/27/2001 27813Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/3/2002 12/26/2002 27814Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/9/2003 12/25/2003 27815Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/1/2004 12/30/2004 27816Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

1/6/2005 4/27/2006 27817Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

2/2/2006 2/23/2006 29156Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic

5/4/2006 7/26/2007 27818Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

8/2/2007 10/30/2008 27819Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

11/6/2008 4/29/2010 27820Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

5/6/2010 11/24/2011 28244Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

12/1/2011 5/30/2013 55637Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

6/6/2013 10/30/2014 56404Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

11/6/2014 2/25/2016 56867Mansfield Mirror and The Wright County Republic ILL

Mansfield press
Dates of Publication 1908‐1912

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

10/9/1908 6/18/1909 27821 OnlineMansfield Press ILL

10/14/1909 12/30/1909 27821 OnlineMansfield Press ILL
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11/3/1911 11/3/1911 54801Mansfield Press ILL
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Mountain Grove

Daily herald
Dates of Publication 1898‐1???

Frequency Daily

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

5/17/1898 5/17/1898 31121Daily Herald ILL

Daily news
Dates of Publication 1908‐1909

Frequency Daily

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

1/4/1909 1/4/1909 31121Daily News ILL

Glenn's plain dealer
Dates of Publication 1898‐1???

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

7/2/1898 7/2/1898 31121Glenn's Plain Dealer ILL

Home seeker
Dates of Publication 1885‐1???

Frequency Quarterly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

12/1/1885 12/1/1885 31121Home Seeker ILL
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7/1/1886 7/1/1886 31121Home Seeker ILL

Mountain advertiser
Dates of Publication 1896‐1903

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title The Mountain Grove Journal (Mountain Grove, Wright County, Mo) 1896 ‐ 1908

Related Titles

11/11/1897 12/28/1899 31169Mountain Advertiser ILL

1/4/1900 1/23/1902 31119Mountain Advertiser ILL

1/9/1902 10/29/1903 31170Mountain Advertiser ILL

1/8/1903 1/8/1903 54801Mountain Advertiser ILL

Mountain Grove breeze
Dates of Publication 1885‐1886

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

5/6/1886 5/6/1886 31121Mountain Grove Breeze ILL

Mountain Grove herald
Dates of Publication 1912‐1917

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

1/12/1913 1/12/1913 54801Mountain Grove Herald ILL
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Mountain Grove journal
Dates of Publication 1896‐1908

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title Mountain Advertiser (Mountain Grove, Mo) 1896 ‐ 1903

Succeeding Title The Semi‐weekly Journal (Mountain Grove, Wright County, Mo) 1908 ‐ 1910

Related Titles

9/23/1898 11/25/1898 31121Mountain Grove Journal ILL

12/2/1898 1/12/1900 31122Mountain Grove Journal ILL

9/29/1899 9/21/1900 31123Mountain Grove Journal ILL

1/19/1900 12/25/1903 31124Mountain Grove Journal ILL

9/28/1900 12/28/1900 31121Mountain Grove Journal ILL

1/1/1904 12/27/1906 31125Mountain Grove Journal ILL

1/3/1907 9/3/1908 31126Mountain Grove Journal ILL

Mountain Grove journal
Dates of Publication 1910‐1978

Frequency Weekly, Oct. 17, 1974‐<Apr. 13, 1978>

Preceding Title The Semi‐weekly Journal (Mountain Grove, Wright County, Mo) 1908 ‐ 1910

Succeeding Title Tri‐county News (Mountain Grove, Wright County, Mo) 1949 ‐ 1978; Tri‐county 
News, Mtn. Grove Journal (Mountain Grove, Wright County, Mo) 1978 ‐ 1983 

Related Titles

11/16/1910 12/28/1911 31127Mountain Grove Journal ILL

1/4/1912 12/31/1914 31128Mountain Grove Journal ILL

1/7/1915 3/14/1918 31129Mountain Grove Journal ILL

3/21/1918 6/9/1921 31130Mountain Grove Journal ILL

6/16/1921 8/14/1924 31131Mountain Grove Journal ILL

8/21/1924 10/27/1927 31132Mountain Grove Journal ILL

11/3/1927 11/27/1930 31133Mountain Grove Journal ILL
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12/4/1930 3/29/1934 31134Mountain Grove Journal ILL

4/5/1934 3/25/1937 31135Mountain Grove Journal ILL

4/1/1937 2/29/1940 31136Mountain Grove Journal ILL

3/7/1940 3/25/1943 31137Mountain Grove Journal ILL

4/1/1943 12/28/1944 31138Mountain Grove Journal ILL

1/4/1945 12/26/1946 31139Mountain Grove Journal

1/2/1947 12/30/1948 31140Mountain Grove Journal ILL

1/6/1949 12/28/1950 31141Mountain Grove Journal ILL

1/1/1951 12/31/1951 31142Mountain Grove Journal ILL

1/3/1952 12/29/1952 31143Mountain Grove Journal ILL

1/1/1953 12/31/1953 31144Mountain Grove Journal ILL

1/4/1954 12/30/1954 31145Mountain Grove Journal ILL

1/3/1955 12/29/1955 31146Mountain Grove Journal ILL

1/2/1956 12/31/1956 31147Mountain Grove Journal ILL

1/3/1957 12/30/1957 31148Mountain Grove Journal ILL

1/2/1958 12/29/1958 31149Mountain Grove Journal ILL

1/1/1959 12/31/1959 31150Mountain Grove Journal ILL

1/4/1960 12/29/1960 31151Mountain Grove Journal ILL

1/2/1961 12/31/1962 31152Mountain Grove Journal ILL

1/3/1963 12/31/1964 31153Mountain Grove Journal ILL

1/4/1965 12/29/1966 31154Mountain Grove Journal ILL

1/2/1967 12/28/1967 31155Mountain Grove Journal ILL

1/1/1968 12/30/1968 31156Mountain Grove Journal ILL
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1/2/1969 3/3/1969 31157Mountain Grove Journal ILL

3/6/1969 12/29/1969 31158Mountain Grove Journal ILL

1/1/1970 12/31/1970 31159Mountain Grove Journal ILL

1/4/1971 12/30/1971 31160Mountain Grove Journal ILL

1/3/1972 12/25/1972 31161Mountain Grove Journal ILL

1/1/1973 12/31/1973 31162Mountain Grove Journal ILL

1/3/1974 12/26/1974 31163Mountain Grove Journal ILL

1/2/1975 12/25/1975 31164Mountain Grove Journal ILL

1/1/1976 12/30/1976 31165Mountain Grove Journal ILL

1/6/1977 8/25/1977 31166Mountain Grove Journal ILL

9/1/1977 4/13/1978 31167Mountain Grove Journal ILL

Mountain Grove news
Dates of Publication 1908‐1909

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title The Semi‐weekly Journal (Mountain Grove, Wright County, Mo) 1908 ‐ 1910

Related Titles

2/19/1908 5/26/1909 31176Mountain Grove News ILL

Mountain Grove news‐journal
Dates of Publication 1983‐1985

Frequency Semiweekly

Preceding Title Tri‐county News, Mtn. Grove Journal (Mountain Grove, Wright County, Mo) 
1978 ‐ 1983

Succeeding Title News‐journal (Mountain Grove, Wright County, Mo) 1985 ‐ Current

Related Titles

8/12/1983 12/30/1983 31246Mountain Grove News‐Journal ILL
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1/4/1984 7/27/1984 31177Mountain Grove News‐Journal ILL

8/1/1984 12/27/1984 31178Mountain Grove News‐Journal ILL

1/3/1985 2/8/1985 31179Mountain Grove News‐Journal ILL

Dates of Publication

Frequency

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

9/19/1974 12/26/1974 31164Mountain Grove South Central Ozarks Farmer ILL

1/2/1975 12/25/1975 31165Mountain Grove South Central Ozarks Farmer ILL

1/1/1976 12/30/1976 31166Mountain Grove South Central Ozarks Farmer ILL

1/6/1977 8/25/1977 31165Mountain Grove South Central Ozarks Farmer ILL

9/1/1977 4/13/1978 31167Mountain Grove South Central Ozarks Farmer ILL

4/26/1978 12/27/1978 31239Mountain Grove South Central Ozarks Farmer ILL

1/4/1979 3/28/1979 31168Mountain Grove South Central Ozarks Farmer ILL

Mountain Grove times
Dates of Publication 1883‐1???

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

2/9/1884 2/9/1884 31121Mountain Grove Times ILL

Thursday, December 21, 2017 Page 16 of 24

Missouri newspapers available ONLINE can be viewed at 
http://shs.umsystem.edu/newspaper/mdnp/index.shtml



Wright County Newspaper Directory
Available 
Online

Reel 
Number

End DateBegin DateTitle Available 
through ILL

Mountain prospect
Dates of Publication 1882‐1894

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

5/19/1882 5/19/1882 54801Mountain Prospect ILL

12/29/1882 12/26/1884 31171Mountain Prospect ILL

1/16/1885 12/30/1887 31172Mountain Prospect ILL

8/13/1886 10/31/1890 54800Mountain Prospect ILL

1/6/1888 12/27/1889 31173Mountain Prospect ILL

1/3/1890 12/30/1892 31174Mountain Prospect ILL

1/13/1893 6/29/1894 31175Mountain Prospect ILL

Mtn. Grove enterprise
Dates of Publication 1903‐1903

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

11/26/1903 12/31/1903 31120Mtn. Grove Enterprise ILL

News‐journal
Dates of Publication 1985‐current

Frequency Weekly, Sept. 14, 1988‐

Preceding Title Mountain Grove News‐journal (Mountain Grove, Mo) 1983 ‐ 1985

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

2/13/1985 8/31/1985 31179News‐Journal ILL

8/2/1985 12/31/1985 31180News‐Journal ILL
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1/8/1986 6/27/1986 31181News‐Journal ILL

7/2/1986 12/31/1986 31182News‐Journal ILL

1/14/1987 7/31/1987 31183News‐Journal ILL

8/5/1987 12/30/1987 31184News‐Journal ILL

1/6/1988 6/29/1988 31185News‐Journal ILL

7/1/1988 12/28/1988 31186News‐Journal ILL

1/4/1989 8/30/1989 31187News‐Journal ILL

9/6/1989 4/25/1990 31188News‐Journal ILL

5/2/1990 12/26/1990 31189News‐Journal ILL

1/2/1991 8/28/1991 31190News‐Journal ILL

9/4/1991 5/27/1992 31191News‐Journal ILL

6/3/1992 12/30/1992 31192News‐Journal ILL

1/6/1993 12/29/1993 31193News‐Journal ILL

1/5/1994 12/28/1994 31194News‐Journal ILL

1/4/1995 8/30/1995 31195News‐Journal ILL

9/6/1995 4/24/1996 31196News‐Journal ILL

5/1/1996 12/25/1996 31197News‐Journal ILL

1/1/1997 8/27/1997 31198News‐Journal ILL

9/3/1997 4/29/1998 31199News‐Journal ILL

5/6/1998 12/30/1998 31200News‐Journal ILL

1/6/1999 6/30/1999 31201News‐Journal ILL

7/7/1999 10/27/1999 31202News‐Journal ILL

11/3/1999 12/29/1999 31203News‐Journal ILL
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1/5/2000 9/27/2000 31204News‐Journal ILL

10/4/2000 12/27/2000 31205News‐Journal ILL

1/3/2001 6/27/2001 31206News‐Journal ILL

7/4/2001 12/26/2001 31207News‐Journal ILL

1/2/2002 6/26/2002 31208News‐Journal ILL

4/3/2002 4/3/2002 31209News‐Journal ILL

6/19/2002 6/19/2002 31209News‐Journal ILL

7/3/2002 12/25/2002 31209News‐Journal ILL

1/8/2003 6/25/2003 31210News‐Journal ILL

7/2/2003 12/31/2003 31211News‐Journal ILL

1/7/2004 6/30/2004 31212News‐Journal ILL

7/7/2004 12/29/2004 31213News‐Journal ILL

1/5/2005 9/28/2005 30736News‐Journal ILL

10/5/2005 4/26/2006 31214News‐Journal ILL

5/3/2006 12/27/2006 31215News‐Journal ILL

1/3/2007 9/26/2007 31216News‐Journal ILL

10/3/2007 5/28/2008 31217News‐Journal ILL

6/4/2008 2/25/2009 31218News‐Journal ILL

3/4/2009 11/25/2009 31219News‐Journal ILL

12/2/2009 9/29/2010 31220News‐Journal ILL

10/6/2010 6/29/2011 31221News‐Journal ILL

7/6/2011 3/28/2012 31222News‐Journal ILL

4/4/2012 12/26/2012 55427News‐Journal ILL
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1/2/2013 9/25/2013 55770News‐Journal ILL

10/2/2013 6/25/2014 56166News‐Journal ILL

7/2/2014 3/25/2015 56486News‐Journal

4/1/2015 12/30/2015 56792News‐Journal ILL

1/6/2016 9/28/2016 7533News‐Journal ILL

Semi‐weekly journal
Dates of Publication 1908‐1910

Frequency Semiweekly

Preceding Title The Mountain Grove Journal (Mountain Grove, Wright County, Mo) 1896 ‐ 
1908; Mountain Grove News (Mountain Grove, Mo) 1908 ‐ 1909 

Succeeding Title Mountain Grove Journal (Mountain Grove, Wright County, Mo) 1910 ‐ 1978

Related Titles

9/8/1908 10/29/1909 31126Semi‐Weekly Journal ILL

11/2/1909 11/11/1910 31127Semi‐Weekly Journal ILL

Tri‐county news
Dates of Publication 1949‐1978

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title The Norwood Index (Norwood, Wright County, Mo) 1927 ‐ 1949

Succeeding Title Mountain Grove Journal (Mountain Grove, Wright County, Mo) 1910 ‐ 1978; Tri‐
county News, Mtn. Grove Journal (Mountain Grove, Wright County, Mo) 1978 ‐ 
1983 

Related Titles

4/11/1957 12/25/1958 31223Tri‐County News ILL

1/1/1959 12/29/1960 31224Tri‐County News ILL

1/5/1961 12/27/1962 31225Tri‐County News ILL

1/3/1963 12/31/1964 31226Tri‐County News ILL

1/7/1965 12/29/1966 31227Tri‐County News ILL

1/5/1967 12/28/1967 31228Tri‐County News ILL
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1/4/1968 12/26/1968 31229Tri‐County News ILL

1/2/1969 12/25/1969 31230Tri‐County News ILL

1/1/1970 12/31/1970 31231Tri‐County News ILL

1/7/1971 12/30/1971 31232Tri‐County News ILL

1/6/1972 12/28/1972 31233Tri‐County News ILL

1/3/1973 12/27/1973 31234Tri‐County News ILL

1/3/1974 12/26/1974 31235Tri‐County News ILL

1/2/1975 12/25/1975 31236Tri‐County News ILL

1/1/1976 12/30/1976 31237Tri‐County News ILL

1/6/1977 12/29/1977 31238Tri‐County News ILL

1/5/1978 4/20/1978 31239Tri‐County News ILL

Tri‐county news, Mtn. Grove journal
Dates of Publication 1978‐1983

Frequency Semiweekly, Aug. 1983

Preceding Title Mountain Grove Journal (Mountain Grove, Wright County, Mo) 1910 ‐ 1978; Tri‐
county News (Mountain Grove, Wright County, Mo) 1949 ‐ 1978 

Succeeding Title Mountain Grove News‐journal (Mountain Grove, Mo) 1983 ‐ 1985

Related Titles

4/27/1978 12/27/1978 31239Tri‐County News, Mtn. Grove Journal ILL

1/4/1979 12/27/1979 31168Tri‐County News, Mtn. Grove Journal ILL

3/15/1979 7/3/1980 54800Tri‐County News, Mtn. Grove Journal ILL

1/3/1980 12/18/1980 31240Tri‐County News, Mtn. Grove Journal ILL

1/1/1981 6/25/1981 31241Tri‐County News, Mtn. Grove Journal ILL

7/2/1981 12/31/1981 31242Tri‐County News, Mtn. Grove Journal ILL

1/7/1982 6/24/1982 31243Tri‐County News, Mtn. Grove Journal ILL
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7/1/1982 12/30/1982 31244Tri‐County News, Mtn. Grove Journal

1/6/1983 7/28/1983 31245Tri‐County News, Mtn. Grove Journal ILL

8/3/1983 8/10/1983 31246Tri‐County News, Mtn. Grove Journal ILL

Weekly home journal
Dates of Publication 1897‐1???

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

6/30/1898 6/30/1898 31121Weekly Home Journal ILL

World's cresset
Dates of Publication 1891‐19??

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

9/2/1915 2/7/1918 54815 OnlineWorld's Cresset ILL

9/2/1915 2/7/1918 54815 OnlineWorld's Cresset ILL

9/2/1915 2/7/1918 54815 OnlineWorld's Cresset ILL

9/2/1915 2/7/1918 54815 OnlineWorld's Cresset ILL

9/2/1915 2/7/1918 54815 OnlineWorld's Cresset ILL

9/2/1915 2/7/1918 54815 OnlineWorld's Cresset ILL
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Norwood

Norwood index
Dates of Publication 1927‐1949

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title Tri‐county News (Mountain Grove, Wright County, Mo) 1949 ‐ 1978

Related Titles

5/5/1927 12/29/1932 32546Norwood Index ILL

1/5/1933 12/31/1936 32547Norwood Index ILL

1/7/1937 12/28/1939 32548Norwood Index ILL

1/4/1940 12/31/1942 32549Norwood Index ILL

2/11/1943 12/26/1946 32550Norwood Index ILL

1/2/1947 4/14/1949 32551Norwood Index ILL

Norwood news
Dates of Publication 1951‐19??

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

5/1/1951 9/11/1951 54800Norwood News ILL

South Missourian
Dates of Publication 1898‐1900

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

7/19/1900 7/19/1900 54800South Missourian ILL
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World's cresset
Dates of Publication 1891‐19??

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

9/29/1904 12/26/1905 54812 OnlineWorld's Cresset

9/29/1904 12/26/1905 54812 OnlineWorld's Cresset

9/29/1904 12/26/1905 54812 OnlineWorld's Cresset

9/29/1904 12/26/1905 54812 OnlineWorld's Cresset

9/29/1904 12/26/1905 54812 OnlineWorld's Cresset

9/29/1904 12/26/1905 54812 OnlineWorld's Cresset

1/4/1906 1/18/1906 54813 OnlineWorld's Cresset ILL

1/4/1906 1/18/1906 54813 OnlineWorld's Cresset ILL

1/4/1906 1/18/1906 54813 OnlineWorld's Cresset ILL

1/4/1906 1/18/1906 54813 OnlineWorld's Cresset ILL

1/4/1906 1/18/1906 54813 OnlineWorld's Cresset ILL

1/4/1906 1/18/1906 54813 OnlineWorld's Cresset ILL

10/1/1908 10/20/1910 54813 OnlineWorld's Cresset ILL

10/1/1908 10/20/1910 54813 OnlineWorld's Cresset ILL

10/1/1908 10/20/1910 54813 OnlineWorld's Cresset ILL

10/1/1908 10/20/1910 54813 OnlineWorld's Cresset ILL

10/1/1908 10/20/1910 54813 OnlineWorld's Cresset ILL

10/1/1908 10/20/1910 54813 OnlineWorld's Cresset ILL
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